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IN THE NEWS

Ex-Citadel natural gas investor opens new hedge fund.—Reuters

Prompt Natural Gas
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WEEKLY GAS IN UNDERGROUND STORAGE WITH 5-YR RANGE
4000 Report Date: September 28, 2018
! Total Change
3,600 Us- 1,054 1
E 3,200 CN- 178 (19)
L 2,800
3 2400 EIA Weekly NG Storage
E 2,000 Actual and Surveys for
£ 1.600 September 28, 2018
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Release Date: August 2, 2018 3" Source: 1.8 Energy nformation Sdminlsiration

Reuters — +57

TROPICAL STORM ACTIVITY— ATLANTIC

- o S

EIAACTUAL — +46

All Distunces

Total Working Gas In
Storage

2,768 BCF

+46 BCF (LAST WEEK)
(690) BCF (LAST YEAR)
(621) BCF (5-YR AVG)

U.S. Natural Gas Supply
Gas Week 9/20 — 9/26
Average daily values (BCF/D):

Last Year (BCF/d)
Dry Production — +73.7

Total Supply —+79.3

Tropical Weather Outlook

NWS National Hurricane Center Mi-
ami FL

800 AM EDT Tue Oct 2 2018

For the North Atlantic...Caribbean Sea
and the Gulf of Mexico:

The National Hurricane Center is
issuing advisories on Tropical

Storm Leslie, located over the central
Atlantic Ocean.

1. A broad area of low pressure locat-
ed over the southwestern Caribbean

Sea is producing disorganized show-

ers and thunderstorms. Some

gradual development of this system is
possible late this week and

this weekend while the low drifts
generally northward during the

next several days.

* Formation chance through 48
hours...low...near O percent.

* Formation chance through 5
days...low...20 percent.

Last Week (BCF/d)
Dry Production — +83.9

Total Supply — +88.9

[NEXT REPORT ON Oct 5]

U.S. Natural Gas Demand

Gas Week 9/20 — 9/26
Average daily values (BCF/D):
Last Year (BCE/d)

Power —+34.1

Total Demand — +73.4

Last Week (BCF/d)
Power — +35.6

Total Demand — +78.0

[NEXT REPORT ON Oct 5]
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NATURAL GAS BASIS FU TURES, HENRY HUB SPOT PRICES, AND FORWARD CURVE
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NYMEX WTI Delivery
Month Average ($/bbl)

(Excluding Weekends and Holidays)

Month:  October 2018

Day Price
1 7530
2

W NV AW

10
11
12
13
14
15

Day Price
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Average (Oct)  75.3000
(through 10/01/2018)

Average (Sep)  70.0847

Average (Aug) 67.8452

CME NG Option Prices

ATM Call

Month Strike Close Imp Vol

Dec-18

Jan-19 3.200 0.179

Feb-19
Mar-19
Apr-19

CME NG Option Prices

ATM Put
Dec-18

Jan-19 3.200 0.189

Feb-19
Mar-19
Apr-19

35.6

375
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WEATHER — HIGH / LOW TEMPERATURE TOMORROW
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ETHANE FUTURES, NG/ETHANE RATIO, PROPANE FUTURES, AND THE FR

AC SPREAD

CME Future Prices

0.60 - 3.30 (cents/gallon)
Ethane Futures Ethane / Natural Gas Ratio Month  Close Change
035 1 . Nov-18 0527 0001
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115 4 Propane Futures Frac Spread Propane (C3)
1.05 4 800 - Non-LDH— Mont Belvieu
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Month Close Change
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400 - Apr-19 1.068 0.021
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Prompt WTI (CL) Crude
Daily Sentiment

BULLISH /'

B
RESISTANCE ~ “~

76.40 & 77.49
SUPPORT
73.58 & 71.85

FOLLOW US ON TWITTER:
u @MPG_NatGasNews

NYMEX Brent (BZ)

BRENT CRUDE FORWARD CURVE

85 1
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50

FRAC Spread
Specifications
Ethane : 42%
Propane: 28%

Butane: 11%
Iso-Butane: 6%

66,500 btu/g

90,830 btu/g
102,916 btu/g

98,935 btu/g
Natural Gasoline: 13%
115,021 btu/g

12/1/2018
4/1/2019
8/1/2019 1

12/1/2019
4/1/2020
8/1/2020 1

12/1/2020 1
4/1/2021
8/1/2021

12/1/2021

e 0/28/2018

4/1/2022 1

8/1/2022
12/1/2022
4/1/2023

9/21/2018

8/1/2023
12/1/2023 1
4/1/2024 7
8/1/2024 1
12/1/2024
4/1/2025
8/1/2025

8/28/2018

Prompt NGL Futures

Nov-18 Close
Butane  1.248
Iso-Butane  1.384
Nat Gasoline ~ 1.573

NYMEX WTI (CL) Futures

Change
0.001
0.001
0.001

Futures

Month Close Change WTI CRUDE FORWARD CURVE

Nov-18  75.30 2.05 85 -

Dec-18  75.14 2.08 80 -

Jan-19  75.00 2.11 75 |

Feb-19  74.83 2.13 70

Mar-19  74.68 2.17 o5 |

Apr-19 7450  2.19 o |

May-19 7428 2.19

Jun-19  74.01 2.7 >3]

Jul-19 73.68 2.17 30 1

Augl9 7330 214 T L N NNANN XXM AR % SR
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Dec-19 7175  2.00

Jan-20 71.30 1.97 WTI—BRENT SPREAD

Feb-20  70.88  1.94 (i’) ]

Mar20  70.48 1.91 Q) -

Apr-20 70.09 1.88 (3) 1

May-20 69.72 1.84 (4) 1

Jun20  69.36  1.80 :'3 ]

Jul-20 68.96 1.77 ) o

Aug20 6859 174 (8 . _ e
Sep20 6823 171 0 j/"'d’

Oct-20 6791 169 |

(12)

2018 7522 207 $9gggssggggssgggss
5YR Strip 66.39 1.56 - —HB/28/2018H - —;/21/2018 ) 8/2872018

Month
Dec-18
Jan-19
Feb-19
Mar-19
Apr-19
May-19
Jun-19
Jul-19
Aug-19
Sep-19
Oct-19
Nov-19
Dec-19
Jan-20
Feb-20
Mar-20
Apr-20
May-20
Jun-20
Jul-20
Aug-20
Sep-20
Oct-20
Nov-20

1YR Strip
2018
5YR Strip

Close Change

84.98 2.25
8451 2.27
84.12 2.29
83.80 2.27
83.47 2.23
83.13 2.19
82.74 2.15
8235 211
81.94 2.08
8151 2.06
81.09 2.03
80.69 2.00
80.25 1.97
79.86 1.94
79.47 191
79.07 1.88
78.66 1.86
78.24 1.81
77.84 1.78
77.44 1.75
77.04 1.73
76.64 1.70
76.25 1.67
75.88 1.65
82.86 2.16
8498 225
74.53 1.58
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